
Number Percent Number Percent

Allendale High School 149 79 53% 11 7%

Black River High School 73 64 88% 9 12%

Coopersville High School 174 112 64% 34 20%

Grand Haven High School 400 269 67% 14 4%

Hamilton High School 197 113 57% 36 18%

Holland High School 211 132 63% 35 17%

Hudsonville High School 396 257 65% 56 14%

Jenison High School 312 207 66% 53 17%

Saugatuck High School 54 39 72% 3 6%

Spring Lake High School 202 134 66% 5 2%

West Ottawa High School 469 264 56% 72 15%

Zeeland East High School 220 169 77% 41 19%

Zeeland West High School 165 117 71% 25 15%

Totals 3,022 1,956 65% 394 13%

*Source: MI Center for Educational Performance and Information (CEPI)

**Source: GRCC Institutional Research and Planning

5%

30%

14%

14%

2015 Market Share Report: High School Graduates Attending GRCC

Ottawa Area Intermediate School District Public Schools Only

High School

Number of 

Graduates 

Spring 

2015*

Graduates Attending 

Any College Fall 

2015*

Graduates Attending 

GRCC Fall 2015**

% of College-

Bound Grads 

Attending GRCC 

Fall 2015

8%

26%

27%

22%

32%

21%

20%

27%

24%

4%


