2015 Market Share Report: High School Graduates Attending GRCC Ottawa Area Intermediate School District Public Schools Only

Wigh Cohool	Number of Graduates Spring	Any College Fall 2015*		Graduates Attending GRCC Fall 2015**		% of College- Bound Grads Attending GRCC
High School	2015* 149	Number	Percent	Number	Percent	Fall 2015
Allendale High School		79	53%	11	7%	14%
Black River High School	73	64	88%	9	12%	14%
Coopersville High School	174	112	64%	34	20%	30%
Grand Haven High School	400	269	67%	14	4%	5%
Hamilton High School	197	113	57%	36	18%	32%
Holland High School	211	132	63%	35	17%	27%
Hudsonville High School	396	257	65%	56	14%	22%
Jenison High School	312	207	66%	53	17%	26%
Saugatuck High School	54	39	72%	3	6%	8%
Spring Lake High School	202	134	66%	5	2%	4%
West Ottawa High School	469	264	56%	72	15%	27%
Zeeland East High School	220	169	77%	41	19%	24%
Zeeland West High School	165	117	71%	25	15%	21%
Totals	3,022	1,956	65%	394	13%	20%

^{*}Source: MI Center for Educational Performance and Information (CEPI)
**Source: GRCC Institutional Research and Planning